
IFB Unleaded Gasoline, LPVEC Cooperative Bid

Attachment 1 - Trailer Load and Trailer Compartment Deliveries
Award Recommendations
Unleaded Gasoline, Invitation for Bids

April 24, 2017

Section 1:Franklin County Number of Total Vendor Daily Fixed
Locations Gallons Roberts Energy, LLC $0.0001 $0.0001 Trailer Load 7,000

Town of Erving 1 6,617 $0.2500 $0.2500 Less than 7,000 gals.
Totals: 1 6,617

Section 2: Hampshire County Number of Total Vendor Daily Fixed
Locations Gallons Roberts Energy, LLC $0.0300 $0.1700 Trailer Load 7,000

Town of Amherst 2 82,446 $0.1350 $0.2850 Less than 7,000 gals.
Town of Belchertown 1 19,428
City of Northampton 2 83,828

Totals: 5 185,702

Section 3: Hampden County Number of Total Vendor Daily Fixed
Locations Gallons Roberts Energy, LLC $0.0395 $0.1895 Trailer Load 7,000

Town of Agawam 1 57,571 $0.1275 $0.2775 Less than 7,000 gals.
City of Chicopee 3 194,000
Town of Hampden 1 12,000
City of Holyoke 1 140,000
Town of Longmeadow 1 35,000
Lower Pioneer Valley Educational Collaborative 2 88,000
Town of Ludlow 1 25,000
Town of Monson 1 42,000
Town of Palmer 1 30,000
Town of West Springfield 3 75,000
City of Westfield 1 100,000
Town of Wilbraham 1 40,000

Totals: 17 838,571

     Total all Sections: 23 1,030,890

5/15/2017 Trailer Page 1 of 1 Paul W. Schroeder



IFB Unleaded Gasoline, LPVEC Cooperative Bid

Attachment 2 - Metered Pump Truck Deliveries

Award Recommendations
Unleaded Gasoline, Invitation for Bids

April 24, 2017

Section 4:  Metered Pump Truck Number of Total Vendor Daily Fixed
Locations Gallons Roberts Energy, LLC $0.1850 $0.2525

Town of Agawam 1 5,217
City of Chicopee 3 12,300
City of Easthampton 1 32,600
Town of Ludlow 1 3,900
Southwick - Tolland Regional School District 1 20,000
Town of Southwick 1 16,000
City of Westfield 2 36,200

Totals: 10 126,217

5/15/2017 MPT Page 1 of 1 Paul W. Schroeder



 LPVEC BID RECAP, Gasoline, May 11, 2017
BIDDER #1 BIDDER #2 BIDDER #3 BIDDER #4 BIDDER #5 BIDDER #6

Trailer Transport Burke East River Petroleum Traders Roberts Santa

Section: 1 Franklin
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon

Option 1. Trailer Load $0.0000 $0.2600 $0.1121 $0.0001 Bid

Option 1. Less than TL $0.3500 $0.3000 $0.4000 $0.2500 Withdawn

Option 2. Trailer Load $0.0000 $0.4900 $0.2871 $0.0001

Option 2. Less than TL $0.5500 $0.5300 $0.5794 $0.2500
Weighted Ave. Price  (25% 
to each margin.) $0.2250000 $0.1250500 #VALUE!
Non Collusion x x x x x
Tax Compliance Certificate x x x x x
Insurance Certificate x x x x x
References x x x x x
Financial Statement x x x x x
Bid Deposit x x x x x
Bid Signed? x x x x x

LPVEC BID RECAP, Gasoline, May 11, 2017
BIDDER #1 BIDDER #2 BIDDER #3 BIDDER #4 BIDDER #5 BIDDER #6

Trailer Transport Burke East River Petroleum Traders Roberts Santa

Section: 2 Hampshire
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon

Option 1. Trailer Load $0.0450 $0.1681 $0.0908 $0.0300 Bid

Option 1. Less than TL $0.1250 $0.2600 $0.1200 $0.1350 Withdawn

Option 2. Trailer Load $0.2490 $0.3981 $0.2138 $0.1700

Option 2. Less than TL $0.2690 $0.4900 $0.2474 $0.2850
Weighted Ave. Price  (25% 
to each margin.) $0.1720000 $0.1680000 $0.1550000 #VALUE!
Non Collusion x x x x x
Tax Compliance Certificate x x x x x
Insurance Certificate x x x x x
References x x x x x
Financial Statement x x x x x
Bid Deposit x x x x x
Bid Signed? x x x x x



 LPVEC BID RECAP, Gasoline, May 11, 2017
BIDDER #1 BIDDER #2 BIDDER #3 BIDDER #4 BIDDER #5 BIDDER #6

Trailer Transport Burke East River Petroleum Traders Roberts Santa

Section: 3 Hampden
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon

Option 1. Trailer Load $0.0390 $0.1694 $0.0718 $0.0395 Bid

Option 1. Less than TL $0.1250 $0.2674 $0.1500 $0.1275 Withdawn

Option 2. Trailer Load $0.2550 $0.3994 $0.2048 $0.1895

Option 2. Less than TL $0.2750 $0.4974 $0.2774 $0.2775
Weighted Ave. Price  (25% 
to each margin.) $0.1735000 $0.1760000 $0.1585000 #VALUE!
Non Collusion x x x x x
Tax Compliance Certificate x x x x x
Insurance Certificate x x x x x
References x x x x x
Financial Statement x x x x x
Bid Deposit x x x x x
Bid Signed? x x x x x

 LPVEC BID RECAP, Gasoline, May 11, 2017
BIDDER #1 BIDDER #2 BIDDER #3 BIDDER #4 BIDDER #5

    Metered Pump Truck Burke East River Roberts Santa

Section: 4
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon
Margin & Overhead $ 

Per Gallon

Option 1. Daily $0.1962 $0.9700 $0.1850 Bid

Option 2. Fixed $0.3890 $0.9700 $0.2525 Withdawn
Weighted Ave. Price  (50% 
to each margin.)
Non Collusion x x x x
Tax Compliance Certificate x x x x
Insurance Certificate x x x x
References x x x x
Financial Statement x x x x
Bid Deposit x x x x
Bid Signed? x x x x


	Award FY18 Gasoline.pdf
	Award FY18 GASOLINE TRAILER.pdf
	Award FY18 GASOLINE PUMP.pdf

	Gasoline RECAP 5-11-17.pdf

